



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 20 OF 2015

Continuous Stationary Pvt. Ltd. ... Appellant
V/s.
1. Vitara Chemicals Ltd. (deleted)
2. Mr. Narendra D. Shenoy & Ors. ... Respondents

Mr. Prashant Rathod i/b H.H. Nagi & Associates for the Appellant.
Mr. P.H. Gaikwad, A.P.P. for the State.

**CORAM : C.V. BHADANG, J.
DATE : 13th APRIL, 2017.**

P.C. :

1 Two weeks time granted to take steps for service on
Respondent No.3.

2 Stand over to 27.04.2017.

(C.V. BHADANG, J.)